22

20 29 27 940 697 1,586,992
21 29 27 940 725 1,380,736
22 29 0 940 0 0
A ; B/A
20 1,586,992 237,006 204,135 181 32,690 129 116 16,6
20 21 1,382,857 316,877 245 444 154 71,279 113
553,883 449,579 335 103,969 283 229 32.9
21 1,380,736 329,721 278,233 273 51,215 20.2 147 203
21 22 1,102,503 28,753 26,957 22 1,774 7
358,474 305,190 295 52,989 221 154 21.2
22 22 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 00
20 19/20 2870514 452,652 367,435 348 84,869
21 20/21 2,763,593 646,598 523,677 427 122,494
22 21/22 1,102,503 28,753 26,957 22 1,774
20 210 499 274 139 33 1155 | 148757 33 13 6 13
21 163 380 219 298 49 1,109 | 305016 37 10 22 11
22 34 24 7 31 2 98 28396 10 3 0 0




0 0 28,753 28,753 40,002 40,002
31 31 50,217 90,219
275 306 43,651 133,871
115 421 76,289 210,160
39 460 65,368 275,528
14 474 31,595 307,124
96 570 45,348 352,471
49 619 52,383 404,855
57 676 105,816 510,671
37 713 53,683 564,354
712 53,918 618,272

13 725 28,326 646,598
0.0 0 0 0.0 98 98 69 69
0 0 0.0 52 121

7 7 2.3 110 231

19 26 6.2. 96 327

14 40 8.7 95 422

6 46 9.7 104 526

18 64 11.2 103 629

18 82 132 101 730

17 99 14.6 103 833

17 116 16.3 113 946

19 135 19.0 97 1,043

12 147 203 66 1,109




600,000 28,753 48 646,598
20 0.0 0.0 20.3
700 0 0.0 725
1,200 98 8.2 1,109
30 10 33.3 37

OOOl
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